

LGI Homes Introduces New Community in the Queen City

March 22, 2018

CHARLOTTE, N.C., March 22, 2018 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- LGI Homes, Inc. (Nasdaq:LGIH) announces the debut of a new community in Charlotte, North Carolina.



The Burke Floor Plan by LGI Homes

The first phase of homes in The Reserve at Canyon Hills community, located on the highly desired east side of Charlotte, is now available for purchase. Homebuyers have a variety of open floor plans to choose from, all of which feature spacious kitchens, private master suites and attached garages. Homes range in size from 1,300 sq. ft. to over 2,800 sq. ft. with up to five bedrooms and two-and-a-half baths. Every home in this community comes standard with over \$10,000 of upgrades including granite countertops, new energy-efficient appliances and front yard landscaping.

The Reserve at Canyon Hills is only 12 miles east of uptown and is a short drive from incredible entertainment such as the PNC Music Pavilion and the Concord Mills shopping center. Also nearby the community are a multitude of parks, athletic fields, nature centers and golf courses for those who enjoy the outdoors.

This new community offers quick move-in opportunities and \$0 down financing for qualified buyers. Pricing begins in the \$190s. For more information on new homes, interested buyers are encouraged to call (855) 895-2400 ext 594 or visit www.LGIHomes.com.

About LGI Homes, Inc.

Headquartered in The Woodlands, Texas, LGI Homes, Inc. engages in the design, construction and sale of homes in Texas, Arizona, Florida, Georgia, New Mexico, Colorado, North Carolina, South Carolina, Washington, Tennessee, Minnesota and Oklahoma. The Company has a notable legacy of more than 14 years of homebuilding operations, over which time it has closed over 22,000 homes. For more information about the Company and its new home developments please visit the Company's website at www.LGIHomes.com.

MEDIA CONTACT: Rachel Eaton (281) 362-8998 ext. 2560

A photo accompanying this announcement is available at http://www.globenewswire.com/NewsRoom/AttachmentNg/ef056807-f79c-47fc-b678-832577416b74

Source: LGI Homes, Inc.